Position Other Positions Held

Food Service Supervisor
Food Service Supervisor
Food Service Assistant Direct
Storekeeper |

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Food Service Worker Il
Food Service Worker IlI
Food Service Worker Il
Food Service Worker Il
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker Il
Food Service Supervisor
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker Il
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker IlI
Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker |

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary

Total Wages

$59,105
$53,367
$51,610
$49,881
$43,248
$43,179
$43,062
$42,091
$41,048
$37,219
$35,808
$35,585
$34,781
$34,008
$33,917
$33,510
$31,258
$25,654
$25,535
$25,148
$25,004
$24,876
$24,865
$24,835
$24,814
$24,679
$24,672
$23,818
$23,568
$23,426

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,616
$37,668
$37,145
$26,261
$30,414
$23,753
$33,489
$26,672
$28,270
$27,778
$20,505
$20,859
$20,547
$20,258
$17,719
$0
$15,762
$2,076
$0
$3,429
$4,152
$4,152
$4,152
$3,992
$3,992
$0

$0
$8,278
$0

$0



Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Stock Clerk |

Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker Il

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary

$23,276
$22,923
$22,336
$21,879
$21,674
$21,142
$20,954
$20,804
$20,294
$19,992
$18,683
$18,235
$17,937
$16,276
$15,102
$13,586
$13,445
$12,693
$12,167
$11,911
$11,398
$10,638
$10,509
$10,266
$10,066

$9,521

$9,447

$9,333

$8,928

$8,584

$8,478

$8,326

$4,152
$0
$479
$2,076
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,353
$0

$0
$2,076
$1,916
$1,118
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,065



Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker |

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary
Hospital Dietary

$8,070
$7,624
$7,615
$6,577
$3,293
$2,774
$2,223
$1,404

$108

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$966
$0



