Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$59,105	\$37,616
Food Service Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$53,367	\$37,668
Food Service Assistant Direct		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$51,610	\$37,145
Storekeeper I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$49,881	\$26,261
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$43,248	\$30,414
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$43,179	\$23,753
Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$43,062	\$33,489
Food Service Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$42,091	\$26,672
Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$41,048	\$28,270
Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$37,219	\$27,778
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$35,808	\$20,505
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$35,585	\$20,859
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$34,781	\$20,547
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$34,008	\$20,258
Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$33,917	\$17,719
Food Service Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$33,510	\$0
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$31,258	\$15,762
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$25,654	\$2,076
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$25,535	\$0
Food Service Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$25,148	\$3,429
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$25,004	\$4,152
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$24,876	\$4,152
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$24,865	\$4,152
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$24,835	\$3,992
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$24,814	\$3,992
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$24,679	\$0
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$24,672	\$0
Food Service Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$23,818	\$8,278
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$23,568	\$0
Food Service Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$23,426	\$0

Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$23,276	\$4,152
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$22,923	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$22,336	\$479
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$21,879	\$2,076
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$21,674	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$21,142	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$20,954	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$20,804	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$20,294	\$0
Food Service Worker III	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$19,992	\$3,353
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$18,683	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$18,235	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$17,937	\$2,076
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$16,276	\$1,916
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$15,102	\$1,118
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$13,586	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$13,445	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$12,693	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$12,167	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$11,911	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$11,398	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$10,638	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$10,509	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$10,266	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$10,066	\$0
Stock Clerk I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$9,521	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$9,447	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$9,333	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$8,928	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$8,584	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$8,478	\$0
Food Service Worker III	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$8,326	\$5,065

Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$8,070	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$7,624	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$7,615	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$6,577	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$3,293	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$2,774	\$0
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$2,223	\$0
Food Service Worker II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$1,404	\$966
Food Service Worker I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Dietary	\$108	\$0